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109 & 7 °® 26 27 0 0 27
109 = 8 * 16 43 0 0 43
109 & 9 ® 37 80 0 0 80
109 %107 | 40 120 7 7 113
109 # 11 * o4 174 6 13 161
109127 | 18 192 3 16 176
0&1° | 19 211 I7 33 178
0&2° | 10 221 20 53 168
0£3° | 18 239 21 80 159
0&4° | 12 251 22 102 149
0&5° | 13 264 2 104 160
060 | 22 286 29 133 153
110 & 77 12 298 15 148 150
110 & 8 * 12 310 20 168 142
NEXEREE 318 18 186 132
0107 | 12 330 14 200 130
110 & 11 * 13 343 20 220 123
0127 | 18 361 15 235 126
nie1s | 14 375 19 254 121
&2 | 17 392 I7 271 121
111 & 3 °* 24 416 16 287 129
111 & 4 24 440 10 297 143
111 &5 °? 20 460 14 311 149
111 &= 6 °* 26 486 10 321 165
111 & 77 20 506 | 322 184
18’ | 14 520 0 322 198
111 & 9 » 15 535 322 213
1107 | 18 553 28 350 203
1117 | 2 578 38 388 190
127 | 12 590 14 132 158
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112 & 1 7 13 603 45 AT7 126
112 & 2 7 19 622 15 492 130
112 & 3 7 14 636 37 529 107
112 & 4 7 8 644 32 561 83
112 & 5 7 16 660 13 574 86
112 = 6 * 11 671 12 586 85
112 & 77 11 682 22 608 74
112 = 8 * 32 714 12 620 94
112 & 9 * 19 733 18 638 95
112 # 10 * 22 755 25 663 92
112 # 11 * 11 766 15 678 88
112 & 12 * 10 176 26 704 12
113 # 17" 9 185 33 137 48
113 # 2 * 18 803 17 154 49
113 & 3 14 817 11 765 52
113 & 4 7 11 828 4 769 59
113 & 5 7 12 840 14 783 57
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